
October 8, 2010  

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE  

For more information: 

Melissa Reeves, mdreeves@jeffco.k12.co.us, Jeffco Public Schools, 303-

982-6567 

Lynn Setzer, lsetzer@jeffco.k12.co.us, Jeffco Public Schools, 303-982-6810 

  

Jeffco Public Schools host interest nights 
The following Jeffco public schools are hosting information meetings for 

prospective students and their families. Meetings are held to help families 

learn about school programs, meet staff and tour facilities.   

 

As additional meetings are scheduled, information will be published on the 

district’s website at: 

http://www.jeffcopublicschools.org/enrollment/interest_nights.html. 

Arvada High School and North Area 

Option School 

7951 West 65th Ave. 

Arvada, 80004 

Tuesday, Oct. 26 

6:30 - 8 p.m. 

Jefferson Academy Secondary School  

Tuesday, Nov 9,  

6 - 8 p.m. 

9955 Yarrow Street  

Broomfield, 80021 

Arvada West High School  

Wednesday, Dec. 1 

7 p.m. 

11595 Allendale Drive 

Arvada, 80004 

Jeffco Open Secondary  

7655 West 10th Ave. 

Lakewood, 80214 

Tue, Oct. 12  

Tue, Oct. 26  

Thu, Nov. 11  

Tue, Dec. 9  

Tue, Jan .11, 2011  

Tue, Jan .20, 2011 

6 p.m. 

Bear Creek High School 

-Programs of Excellence 

Wednesday, Nov. 17, 7 p.m. 

-8th Grade Parent Night 

Thursday, Jan. 13, 7 p.m. 

9800 West Dartmouth Pl. 

Lakewood, 80227 

Lakewood High School 

International Baccalaureate Program 

Monday, Oct. 25 & Tuesday, Oct. 26 

6:30 p.m. 

9700 West 8th Ave. 

Lakewood, 80215 
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Carmody Middle School 

6th Grade Information Night 

Thursday, Nov. 18 

7 - 8:30 p.m. 

2050 South Kipling St. 

Lakewood, 80227 

Mandalay Middle School 

6th grade information night 

Thursday, Jan 20, 2011  

6 - 8 p.m. 

9651 North Pierce St. 

Westminster, 80021 

Chatfield High School 

Thursday, Jan. 20, 2011 

6-8 p.m 

7227 South Simms St. 

Littleton 80127  

The Manning School  

Thursday, Sept. 30 

Thursday, Sept. 30 

Thursday, Oct. 28  

Tuesday, Dec. 2 

6:30 p.m. 

13200 West 32nd Ave. 

Golden, 80401 

Creighton Middle School 

Thursday, Nov. 11 

6:30 – 8 p.m. 

South Kipling St. 

Lakewood, 80226 

Standley Lake High School 

Tuesday, Nov. 30 

6:30 – 8 p.m. 

6:45 p.m. IB presentation 

9300 West 104th Ave. 

Westminster, 80021 

Dakota Ridge High School  

Monday, Nov, 1 

Tuesday, Nov. 2 

7 p.m. 

13399 West Coal Mine Avenue  

Littleton, 80127  

Wheat Ridge High School 

Tuesday, Nov. 16 

7-9 p.m. 

9505 West 32nd Ave. 

Wheat Ridge, 80033  

D'Evelyn Junior/Senior 
Thursday, Sept. 16 

Wednesday, Nov. 10 

Wednesday, Jan. 19, 2011 

7 p.m. 

10359 West Nassau Ave.  

Denver, 80235 
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